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                   2021 Marathon 5K Run For The Scholars
                     Marathon, New York     06/26/2021

            Male Course Record :   2007 Erik VanIngen - 15:51.1
            Female Course Record : 2013 Sara Dunham   - 18:08.5

Place Name                 Age S City            State Time    Pace     
===== ==================== === = =============== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 Lucas Baker           20 M Cincinnatus     NY      16:47  5:24 
    2 Donnell Davis         18 M Harpursville    NY      17:12  5:32 
    3 Eric Repp             19 M Harpursville    NY      17:48  5:44 
    4 Caeden Cox            17 M Marcellus       NY      17:50  5:45 
    5 Paul Cuthbert         29 M Goleta          CA      18:59  6:07 
    6 Rachel Johnson        42 F Endicott        NY      20:20  6:33 
    7 Colton Oram           12 M Marathon        NY      20:33  6:37 
    8 Andrew Roth           27 M Groton          NY      20:38  6:39 
    9 Rick Tallman          47 M Marathon        NY      21:11  6:49 
   10 Thomas White          17 M Marathon        NY      21:20  6:52 
   11 Sandra Randall        53 F Cincinnatus     NY      22:36  7:17 
   12 Amy Panella           42 F Endicott        NY      23:18  7:30 
   13 Andrew Oram           41 M Marathon        NY      23:48  7:40 
   14 Aydan Brown           11 M Marathon        NY      24:44  7:58 
   15 Bill Bialy            62 M Binghamton      NY      24:55  8:01 
   16 TeriAnn Montoya       40 F Marathon        NY      25:40  8:16 
   17 John Tillotson        52 M Marathon        NY      25:50  8:19 
   18 Andrew Euson          41 M Marathon        NY      25:58  8:22 
   19 Addison Oram          14 F Marathon        NY      26:00  8:22 
   20 Mary Buck             26 F Rochester       NY      26:15  8:27 
   21 Jennifer Toti         44 F Norwich         NY      26:17  8:28 
   22 James Miner           72 M Dryden          NY      26:32  8:33 
   23 James Osborne         75 M Truxton         NY      26:45  8:37 
   24 Sarah Erickson        25 F Santa Barbara   CA      26:59  8:42 
   25 Thomas Rylee          16 F Marathon        NY      27:12  8:46 
   26 Leanne Bair           52 F Cortland        NY      27:52  8:58 
   27 Tucker Trabucco       13 M Marathon        NY      28:30  9:11 
   28 Patti Trabucco        45 F Marathon        NY      28:32  9:11 
   29 Jeffrey Beaver        59 M Sherburne       NY      29:00  9:20 
   30 George Oswald         69 M Cocoa Beach     FL      30:12  9:44 
   31 Brian Lehman          49 M Cinncinnatus    NY      31:31 10:09 
   32 Deb James             49 F Lisle           NY      31:59 10:18 
   33 Mary Sanford          54 F Central Square  NY      32:12 10:22 
   34 Heather Euson         41 F Marathon        NY      33:09 10:40 
   35 Melanie Arnold        58 F Cortland        NY      33:39 10:50 
   36 Dawn DeVita           57 F Binghamton      NY      34:14 11:02 
   37 Marion Oswald         64 F Cocoa Beach     FL      35:14 11:21 
   38 Harland Bigelow       74 M Lisle           NY      35:16 11:22 
   39 Kennedy Eaton         13 F Marathon        NY      36:32 11:46 
   40 Brooklin Drake        18 F Marathon        NY      36:32 11:46 
   41 Joan-Ann Lehman       51 F Cincinnatus     NY      37:17 12:00 
   42 Holly McMahon         25 F Mc Graw         NY      37:43 12:09 
   43 Paula Beaver          53 F Sherburne       NY      44:54 14:28 
   44 Trimm Joshua          32 M Marathon        NY      44:55 14:28 
   45 Macie Hulbert         16 F Marathon        NY      45:42 14:43 
   46 Shelley Pouliot       49 F Rock Hill       SC      45:44 14:43 
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                    ********** AWARDS LIST **************

                           MALE OVERALL RESULTS

Place Name                    Age Time     City            St    
===== ======================= === =======  =============== == 
           1 Lucas Baker              20   16:47  Cincinnatus     NY 

                          FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS

Place Name                    Age Time     City            St    
===== ======================= === =======  =============== == 
           1 Rachel Johnson           42   20:20  Endicott        NY 

                           OVERALL MASTERS MALE

Place O'All Name                    Age Time     City               St    
===== ===== ======================= === =======  ================== == 
          1     9 Rick Tallman             47   21:11  Marathon           NY 

                          OVERALL MASTERS FEMALE

Place O'All Name                    Age Time     City               St    
===== ===== ======================= === =======  ================== == 
          1    11 Sandra Randall           53   22:36  Cincinnatus        NY 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 14
    1 Addison Oram        14 Marathon           NY   26:00 
    2 Kennedy Eaton       13 Marathon           NY   36:32 

MALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 14
    1 Colton Oram         12 Marathon           NY   20:33 
    2 Aydan Brown         11 Marathon           NY   24:44 
    3 Tucker Trabucco     13 Marathon           NY   28:30 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 24
    1 Thomas Rylee        16 Marathon           NY   27:12 
    2 Brooklin Drake      18 Marathon           NY   36:32 
    3 Macie Hulbert       16 Marathon           NY   45:42 

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 24
    1 Donnell Davis       18 Harpursville       NY   17:12 
    2 Eric Repp           19 Harpursville       NY   17:48 
    3 Caeden Cox          17 Marcellus          NY   17:50 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 34
    1 Mary Buck           26 Rochester          NY   26:15 
    2 Sarah Erickson      25 Santa Barbara      CA   26:59 
    3 Holly McMahon       25 Mc Graw            NY   37:43 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 34
    1 Paul Cuthbert       29 Goleta             CA   18:59 
    2 Andrew Roth         27 Groton             NY   20:38 
    3 Trimm Joshua        32 Marathon           NY   44:55 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 44
    1 Amy Panella         42 Endicott           NY   23:18 
    2 TeriAnn Montoya     40 Marathon           NY   25:40 
    3 Jennifer Toti       44 Norwich            NY   26:17 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 44
    1 Andrew Oram         41 Marathon           NY   23:48 
    2 Andrew Euson        41 Marathon           NY   25:58 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 54
    1 Leanne Bair         52 Cortland           NY   27:52 
    2 Patti Trabucco      45 Marathon           NY   28:32 
    3 Deb James           49 Lisle              NY   31:59 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 54
    1 John Tillotson      52 Marathon           NY   25:50 
    2 Brian Lehman        49 Cinncinnatus       NY   31:31 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 64
    1 Melanie Arnold      58 Cortland           NY   33:39 
    2 Dawn DeVita         57 Binghamton         NY   34:14 
    3 Marion Oswald       64 Cocoa Beach        FL   35:14 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 64
    1 Bill Bialy          62 Binghamton         NY   24:55 
    2 Jeffrey Beaver      59 Sherburne          NY   29:00 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99
    1 James Miner         72 Dryden             NY   26:32 
    2 James Osborne       75 Truxton            NY   26:45 
    3 George Oswald       69 Cocoa Beach        FL   30:12 
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